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  Five Mile Prairie Grange #905 
 

Calendar of Events 
2020 

 
 

Monday, January 6  Regular Meeting     6:00 pm 

Monday, January 20  Activity Night – Chinese New Year  6:00 pm  

Monday, February 3  Activity Night – BINGO!    6:00 pm 

Monday, February 17  Regular Meeting     6:00 pm 

Monday, March 2   Activity Night – Talent Show   6:00 pm 

Monday, March 16   Regular Meeting     6:00 pm 

Monday, April 6   Regular Meeting & Decorate for Easter 6:00 pm 

Saturday, April 11   Pancakes with the Easter Bunny  8:00-11:00 am 

Monday, April 20   Pie Night      6:00-8:00 pm 

Monday, May 4   Activity Night – Trivia & Tacos   6:00 pm 

Friday, May 15   County Contest Judging @ Five Mile  8:00 am 

Monday, May 18   Regular Meeting     6:00 pm 

Monday, June 1   Activity Night – Ice Cream Social & Raffle 6:00 pm 

Monday, June 15   Regular Meeting     6:00 pm 

Monday, July 6   Activity Night – Spokane Indians Game TBD 

Monday, July 20   Regular Meeting     6:00 pm 

Monday, August 3    Activity Night – Food Preservation  6:00 pm 

Monday, August  17  Regular Meeting     6:00 pm 

Wed/Thurs, September 9-10 Interstate Fair Booth Set-up   

Monday, September 21  Regular Meeting / Picnic    6:00 pm 

Monday, October 5   Activity Night – Blood Drive & Service 6:00 pm 

Monday, October 19  Regular Meeting     6:00 pm 

Monday, November 2   Activity Night – Member Recognition  6:00 pm 

Monday, November 16  Regular Meeting / Elections   6:00 pm 

Saturday, December 5   Pancakes with Santa    8:00-11:00 am 

Monday, December 14  Regular Meeting     6:00 pm 


